
JATINDRA RAJENDRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
AMTALA, MURSHIDABAD 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-2023 

DEPARTMENT OF ARABIC 

 

CBCS 

Semester 

EVEN/ODD 

Commencement of classes 

(Tentative) 

Internal Assessment 

(Tentative) 

Publication of result of the Internal 

Assessment 

University Final Examination 

(Tentative) 

 
 

CBCS - B.A. 

Semester -I 

As per schedule of Higher Education of 

Government of W.B & The University of 

Kalyani 

1st Internal – 

7TH of December,2022  

 

2nd Internal – 

16TH of January, 2023 

1st Internal – 

15TH of December,2022 

 

 2nd Internal – 

27TH of January, 2023 

As per the schedule of the 

University of Kalyani 

 
 

CBCS - B.A. 

Semester -III 

 

Immediately effect after seven days of 

completion of the 2nd Semester Final 

Examination 

1st Internal – 
17TH & 18TH of 

November,2022  

 

2nd Internal – 

5TH & 6TH of January, 2023 

1st Internal – 
28TH of November,2022   

 

2nd Internal – 

14TH of January, 2023 

As per the schedule of the 

University of Kalyani 

 

 

CBCS - B.A. 

Semester -V 

 

Immediately effect after seven days of 

completion of the 4th Semester Final 

Examination 

1st Internal – 
15TH & 16TH of 

November,2022 

 

 2nd Internal – 

3RD & 4TH of January, 2023 

1st Internal – 
26TH of November,2022 

 

 2nd Internal – 

13TH of January,2023 

As per the schedule of the 

University of Kalyani 

 
 

CBCS - B.A. 

Semester -II 

Immediately effect after seven days of 

completion of the 1st Semester Final 

Examination 

1st Internal – 
10TH of April,2023.  

 

2nd Internal – 

12TH of June,2023 

1st Internal – 
20TH of May,2023. 

 

 2nd Internal – 

19TH of June,2023 

As per the schedule of the 

University of Kalyani 

 

 

CBCS - B.A. 
Semester -IV 

 

Immediately effect after 7 days of 

completion of 3rd Sem. Final 

examination. 

1st Internal – 

11TH & 12TH of 

April,2023.  

 

2nd Internal – 

13TH & 14TH of June,2023 

1st Internal – 

3rd week of May,2023.  

 

2nd Internal – 

21ST of June,2023 

 

As per the schedule of the 

University of Kalyani 

 

 

CBCS - B.A. 
Semester -VI 

Immediately effect after seven days of 

completion of the 5th Semester Final 

Examination 

1st Internal – 
10TH & 11TH of 

March,2023. 

 

 2nd Internal – 

3RD & 4TH of May,2023 

1st Internal – 
17TH of March,2023. 

 

 2nd Internal – 

13TH of May,2023 

 

As per the schedule of the 

University of Kalyani 
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Holiday List (1st July 2022 – 30th June 2023) 
DATE DAY OCCASION 

1st July Friday Rathayatra 

11th July Monday Id-ud-Zoha 

15th August Sunday Independence Day 

9th August Tuesday Maharam 

11th August Thursday Rakshabondhon 

15th August Monday Independence Day 

19th August Friday Janmasthomi 

30th September 
– 1st November 

Friday to Tuesday Puja Vacation 

8th November Tuesday Guru Nanak’s Birthday 

15th November Tuesday Birsa Munda’s Birthday 

6th December Tuesday *Establishment Day of JRM (Observe Day) 

26th – 31st 

December 
Monday- Saturday Christmas Day 

12th January Thursday Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 

23th January Monday Birthday of Netaji 

25th January Wednesday Saraswati Puja 

26th January Thursday Republic day 

14th February   

18th February Saturday Shiv Ratri 

7th March to 8th 

March 

Tuesday- 

Wednesday 

Dol Yatra and Holi/ Shabe barat 

3rd April Monday Mahabir Jayanti 

7th April Friday Good-Friday 

14th April Friday Ambedkar’s Birthday 

15th April Saturday Bengali New Year 

1st May Monday May Day 

5th May Friday Buddha Purnima 

9th May Tuesday Rabindra Jasyanti 

1st June-10th 

June 

Thursday-Saturday Summer Recesses 
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